
Summer 2015 Faculty Luncheon Series Theme:  

Scholarship of Teaching and Learning.

Fridays* (Except June 4th and 11th) at 
noon** (Except June 19th) in SSC 2315 

*Thursday, June 4th

John Dawson, MCB  jdawson@uoguelph.ca
Assessment Alignment: A Process for Program Evaluation

*Thursday, June 11th

Kerry Ritchie, HHNS  ritchiek@uoguelph.ca
Are 3 minds better than 1?  A quantitative investigation into collaborative testing to improve
student learning.

**Friday, June 19th at 11:00AM 
Genevieve Newton, HHNS  newton@uoguelph.ca 
Using Case-Based Learning in Undergraduate Biochemistry Education: Design, Implementation, 
and Pedagogical Outcomes 

Friday, June 26th 
Janet Wolstenholme, Open Ed  jzkwolst@uoguelph.ca 
Erin Aspenlieder, Open Ed  easpenli@uoguelph.ca 
Using teaching evaluations and SoTL for continuous improvement 

Friday July 10th *C A N C E L L E D* 
Joseph Yankulov, MCB  yankulov@uoguelph.ca 
Peer reviews, writing and presenting in undergraduate courses - how can we unite teaching 
innovation and teaching/learning research. 

Friday July 17th 
Shoshanah Jacobs, IB  sjacob04@uoguelph.ca 
Quantify this: how to collect, analyse, and present qualitative data. 

Friday July 24th 
Steffen Graether, MCB   graether@uoguelph.ca 
Quantitative and Qualitative Analysis of Courses and Students in MCB 

Friday July 31st 
Bill Bettger, HHNS  wbettger@uoguelph.ca 
SoTL opportunities arising from the design of BIOL 1080 - Biological Concepts of Health. 

Contacts:  Steffen Graether (graether@uoguelph.ca) or Terry Van Raay (tvanraay@uoguelph.ca) 
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